PAST INTERNATIONAL PRESIDENTS

HARRY W. MATTISON
1943-44

GEORGE W. BLNSON EMIL H. NELSON
1947-48 1959-60

HERMAN E. HOCHE ALEX P. SMEKTA
1961-62 1963-64
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INTERNATIONAL OFFICERS FROM DISTRICT SIX

PRESIDENTS:
Harry W. Mattison 1943-44
George W. Benson 1947-48
Emil H. Nelson 1959-60
Herman E. Hoche 1961-62
Alex P. Smekta 1963-64
SECRETARIES:
Emil H. Nelson 1956-57
TREASURERS:
Tracy M. Jeffers 1949-52
Emil H. Nelson 1955-56

SPLECIAL REPRESENTATIVE:

George W. Benson 1942-43
DIRECTORS:
Harry W. Mattison 1940~42
Gordon A. Spry 1944-46
Watt W. Welker 1945-47
Tracy M. Jeffers 1946-48
Ralph S. Lowe 1948-50
Emil H. Nelson 1953-55
Alex P. Smekta 1956-58
Helge G. Olson 1959-61
Norval A. Anderson 1963-65
Jack R. Pelinka 1966-68
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YEAR

1937-38

1938-39

1939-40

1940-41

1941-42

1942-43

1943-44

1944-45

1945-46

1946-47

1947-48

1948-49

1949-50

1950-51

1951-52

1952-53

1953-54

1954-55

1955-56

1956-57

1957~58

1958-59

1959-60

*Deceased.

GOVERNORS OF DISTRICT SI

GOVERNOR
*Lelif R. Larson
Harry W. Mattison
Harry W. Mattison
George H. Knowles

George W. Benson

Thomas W. Hennessy

Thomas W. Hennessy

Watt W. Welker
*Tracy M. Jeffers
Ralph S. Lowe
George L. Conrad
Jule M. Waber
Ikel C. Benson
Adelbert R. Smith
Emil H. Nelson
Lee Tallman
*Herman C. Goebel
Alex P. Smekta
Helge G. Olson

Edwin T. Brown

*Norval A. Anderson

Alton C. Clark

Max J. Perras
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CLUB
Minneapolis #75
Minneapolis #75

Minneapolis #75

Russell H. Conwell #82

Minneapolis #75
Minnesota #166
Minnesota #166
Minneapolis #75
King Boreas #208
Victory #221
Executives #309
Capital City #321
Engineers #185
Royal Arcanum #320
Victory #221
Mankato #175
King Boreas #208
Rochester #271
Engineers #185
Zephyrus #490
Paul Bunyan #922

Royal Arcanum #320

Knights of Columbus #447



1960-61
1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69

1969-70

Jack R. Pelinka
Edward M. Thielen
Bjarne Buan

Stanley 1. Dickinson
Warren K. Wildasin
Robert D. Tokar
Bernard L. Szymczak
Arthur L. Fahland
Loyd Goolsby

Clifford L. Thompson
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Gopher #183
Cosmopolitan #515
Greysolon #217
Zumbro Valley #1013
King Boreas #208
Pony Expressers #3168
Christopher #958
Greysolon #217
Metropolitan #1696

Lakers #388




1941
1942
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
- 1958
— 1959
— 1960
1961
— 1962
- 1963
— 1964
1965
1966
— 1967
1968

— 1969

48

Name
Robert Utne

Unknown

William J. Rodenkirch

Edgar J. Otto
Jack George

0. M. Ousdigian
Unknown
Unknown

Paul Mulready
H. Warren Bahr
Keith R. Frost
Unknown
Adorphus Erdahl
Lester Bongaard
Keith R. Frost

Elmer Kemppainen

Robert Montgomery

Jerry Friday
Keith R. Frost
Glen Holmquist
Arlen Wilson
Ed Belker

Sam Charchian
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DISTRICT SIX SPEECH CONTEST WINNERS

Club
First St. Paul #167

Fond du Lac #498
King Boreas 208
Executives #309

Victory #221

Columbian #943

Knights of Columbus {447

Dan Patch #1280

Elmore-Blue Earth #642

Town & Country #2102
Dan Patch #1280
Five Hundred #500
Christopher #958
Lakehead #2003

Dan Patch #1280
Kaposia #330

Kaposia #330

Tip Top #2410

Legion Rostrum #374



Year
1961-62

1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68

1968-69

Year
1961-62

1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68

1968-69

1967-68

1968-69

Einar Lauley #1250
Dan Patch #1280
Lakehead #2003
Christopher #958
Realtors #2512
Lakehead #2003

Spartan Speakers #2376

Cosmopolitan #515

AREA GOVERNOR OF THE YEAR

Governor Area
Jack E. Scott 4
John A. Cummings 5
Richard T. Gallaher 7
Ewald E. Koepsell 20
John Raiche 3
George Nash 3
Robert D. Nelson 6
John Gera 6

TOASTMASTER OF THE YEAR

Eugene Yates 10

A. A, "Andy'" Mazzucco 11
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Location

Virginia, Minnesota
Richfield, Minnesota
Fort William, Ontario
Minneapolis, Minnesota
Minneapolis, Minnesota
Fort William, Ontario
Bloomington, Minnesota

Minneapolis, Minnesota

Club
Forty-Niners #560

Pony Expressers #3168
North Hennepin #2464
Rochester #271

Wenell #435

Realtors #2512

Early Birds #3907

Richfield Legion Post 435 #232
Spartan Speakers #2376

Metropolitan #1696

Legion Rostrum #374
Zephyrus #490




e

Name

Frank F. Crancer
Leon G. Loverud
Paul E, Casserly
Herman C. Goebel
Emil H. Nelson
Glen V. Hoople
Max J. Perras
Frank T. Buetel
Joseph A. Befort
Hugh A. Hamilton
Dr. Conrad Meints
Clements Oliver
Keith R. Frost
Elmer Kemppainen
John C. McCarthy
Hardy Rickbeil
Sherman J. Kemmer
James C. Pearce
Glen V. Hoople
John A. Cummings
George L. Spoo
Clifford L. Thompson
Jack E. Scott
Frank K. Strickon
Paul A. Kief

Roger D. Lachman

ABLE TOASTMASTERS

Club

Midway #383

Aquatennial City #534
Victory #221

King Boreas #208
Victory #221

Central Lutheran #2075
Knights of Columbus #447
Knights of Columbus #447
Knights of Columbus #447
Russell H. Conwell #82
Duluth #1523

Zephyrus #490

Dan Patch #1280

Five Hundred #500

Royal Arcanum #320
Worthington #302

Dan Patch #1280
Minneapostal #2540
Central Lutheran #2075
Pony Expressers #3168
Olmstead County #564
Lakers #388
Forty-Niners #560

Dan Patch #1280

Bemidji #1732

Lakers #388‘
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Date
May 1951
March 1952
February 1953
1953
March 1955
April 1959
July 1959
April 1961
June 1961
March 1962
May 1962
June 1962
July 1962
April 1963
January 1965
February 1965
September 1965
October 1965
July 1965
April 1966
April 1966
June 1966
January 1967
July 1967
October 1967

December 1967



I. Louis Cook
Donald A. Plaskett
Bernard L. Szymczak
Edward M. Thielen
Gilbert R. Tomczik
James M. Donahue

Raymond Carlsten

Realtors #2512
Nanabijou #2090
Christopher #958
Cosmopolitan #515
Russell H. Conwell #82
Christopher #958

Dan Patch #1280
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January 1968
March 1968
November 1968
December 1968
April 1969
January 1970

March 1970




